May 2008   Rev 4 1/40
1
STCD1020, STCD1030, STCD1040
Multi-channel clock distribution circuit
Features
■ 2, 3 or 4 outputs buffered clock distribution
■ Single-ended sine wave or square wave clock
input and output

38/40
8 Part numbering
Table 13. Ordering information scheme
For other options, or for more information on any aspect of this device, please contact the
ST sales office nearest you.
Example: STCD 1020 R DG 6 E
Device type
STCD = clock distribution
Channels
1020 = 2-channel
1030 = 3-channel
1040 = 4-channel
Operating voltage
R = 2.5 to 3.6 V
P = 1.65 to 2.75 V(1)
1. Contact local ST sales office for availability.
Package
DG = TDFN8 (2-channel)
DH = TDFN10 (3-channel)
DM = TDFN12 (4-channel)
Temperature range
6 = –40°C to +85°C
Shipping method
E = ECOPACK® package, tubes
F = ECOPACK® package, tape & reel
STCD1020, STCD1030, STCD1040 Revision history
 39/40
9 Revision history
Table 14. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes